Pilchuck Treasure Hunting Club

2024 Scavenger Hunt #2, August 22 — February 19

Three highest point totals receive a silver quarter, all participants receive a silver dime.
Bring bonus items to the February club meeting.

Any gquestions contact Pat Hogan, 360-219-5723 or hoganent@hotmail.com

Eyeball or Scooping Finds (1 pt ea.)

Coins & Tokens, Detecting/Scooping (1 pt ea.)

Misc. Finds, Detecting/Scooping (1 pt ea.)

plastic bead/jewelry
pencil/pen/eraser
black feather
vape, all or part
Glass marble
hair barrette
Bic lighter
Pacifico beer bottle cap
brass fitting/connector
. glass soda bottle
. foil condiment packet
. eyeball find paper money
. any auto part
. balloon, all or part
. any beach toy
. eyeglasses
. tennis ball
. plastic bread bag clip
. any hat
. purple pull tab
. hair comb/brush
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Bonus Items (worth 3 pt ea.)
NFL football pin

Any golf pin

Russian coin

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

“Good For” token

. Georgia state quarter
. transit token
. game token

1968 US quarter

. tax token — any state
. 2 foreign coins

. Mercury Dime

. round fishing weight
10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

any Euro coin

Barber coin, any type

Silver war nickel (1943 thru 1945)
1930’s wheat penny

your birth year coin

$4.00 in dug US eagle quarters (accumulated)
clad half dollar

any 1964 coin

V Nickel

pre-1950 Canadian coin

Mexican coin

any pre-1900 coin

Any soccer pin
Soccer flipping coin
Japanese coin
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copper/brass wire

silver jewelry

round or pyramidal fishing weight
watch part

bobby pin

spent bullet or casing

button type battery

spoon

any lead piece

. Master lock key

. 5toy cars and/or trucks
. military button

. knife

. metal clothing button
. fishing lure

. Tootsie toy

. any lock

. safety pin

. any buckle

. Whistle

. grommet

Any baseball pin
any sport shoe cleat
Chinese coin




