## **Pilchuck Treasure Hunting Club**

## 2024 Scavenger Hunt #2, August 22 – February 19

Three highest point totals receive a silver quarter, all participants receive a silver dime.

Bring bonus items to the February club meeting.

Any questions contact Pat Hogan, 360-219-5723 or <a href="mailto:hoganent@hotmail.com">hoganent@hotmail.com</a>

Eyeball or Scooping Finds (1 pt ea.)	Coins & Tokens, Detecting/Scooping (1 pt ea.)	Misc. Finds, Detecting/Scooping (1 pt ea.)	
1. plastic bead/jewelry	1. "Good For" token	1. copper/brass wire	
2. pencil/pen/eraser	2. Georgia state quarter	2. silver jewelry	
3. black feather	3. transit token	3. round or pyramidal fishing weight	
4. vape, all or part	4. game token	4. watch part	
5. Glass marble	5. 1968 US quarter	5. bobby pin	
6. hair barrette	6. tax token – any state	6. spent bullet or casing	
7. Bic lighter	7. 2 foreign coins	7. button type battery	
8. Pacifico beer bottle cap	8. Mercury Dime	8. spoon	
9. brass fitting/connector	9. round fishing weight	9. any lead piece	
10. glass soda bottle	10. any Euro coin	10. Master lock key	
11. foil condiment packet	11. Barber coin, any type	11. 5 toy cars and/or trucks	
12. eyeball find paper money	12. Silver war nickel (1943 thru 1945)	12. military button	
13. any auto part	13. 1930's wheat penny	13. knife	
14. balloon, all or part	14. your birth year coin	14. metal clothing button	
15. any beach toy	15. \$4.00 in dug US eagle quarters (accumulate	d) 15. fishing lure	
16. eyeglasses	16. clad half dollar	16. Tootsie toy	
17. tennis ball	17. any 1964 coin	17. any lock	
18. plastic bread bag clip	18. V Nickel	18. safety pin	
19. any hat	19. pre-1950 Canadian coin	19. any buckle	
20. purple pull tab	20. Mexican coin	20. whistle	
21. hair comb/brush	21. any pre-1900 coin	21. grommet	
Bonus Items (worth 3 pt ea.)			
NFL football pin	Any soccer pin	Any baseball pin	
Any golf pin	Soccer flipping coin	any sport shoe cleat	
Russian coin	Japanese coin	Chinese coin	R